© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 9
Cisco Headset 730
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 9
Contents
Product overview 3
Features and benefits 3

Integrated Presence LED Light Visible LED strip on both ears that is red while on a call or activate manually for
presence control
Ordering information
Table 4. Ordering information
Warranty information
The Cisco Headset 730 has a one-year limited liability warranty.
Part number Product Name Box Content
HS-WL-730-BUNA-P Headset Platinum color bundle
Platinum headset with travel case, USB HD adapter, USB
& 3.5mm connectors
HS-WL-730-BUNA-C Headset Black color bundle
Carbon black headset with travel case, USB HD adapter,
USB & 3.5mm connectors
HS-WL-730-BUNAS-P Headset Platinum color with stand
bundle
Platinum headset with travel case, USB HD adapter,
charging stand, USB & 3.5mm connectors
HS-WL-730-BUNAS-C Headset Black color with stand
bundle
Carbon black headset with travel case, USB HD adapter,
charging stand, USB & 3.5mm connectors
HS-WL-730-DSKCH-A= Charging Stand Charging Stand only
HS-WL-700-BA-USBA= USB HD Adapter USB A HD Adapter only
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 9 of 9
Cisco environmental sustainability
Information about Cisco’s environmental sustainability policies and initiatives for our products, solutions,
operations, and extended operations or supply chain is provided in the “Environment Sustainability” section of